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No. of Sheepon No. of Sheepon

April 30,
1911.

April 30,
1912.

April 30,
1911.

April 30,
1912.

Waitemata County—continued.
Taylor, V. F. K., Waimauku
Thornby, H., Henderson
Turner, T. A., Woodhill
Turnwalde, W., Helensville
Vaughan, George, Long Bay, Oneroa
Waiwera Springs Company, Waiwera
Walker and Jolly, Henderson
Webster, James, Kaukapakapa
Wheeler, Thomas, Puki Totaro, Waitakerei
Wilkes Bros., Dairy Flat
Wilkins, Marcus, Waimauku
Williams, Allan, Woodhill
WiUiams, W., and SmaU, A. R., Silverdale
Wilson, J. A., Helensville
Woodward Bros., Henderson

EDEN COUNTY
(In Auckland Subdivision).

Biddick, James and W., St. John's College,
Tamaki West

Briggs, R. S., Parnell
Coates, Thomas, Orakei Road, Remuera
Gill, T. R. W., Panmure
Goodfellow, H. and J., Panmure
HeUaby, R. and W. (Limited), Auckland ..
Kay, J. T., Panmure
Massey, John, jun.,Tamaki West
Morton, H. B., Epsom ... INeilson, Daniel, Onehunga
Newcombe Bros., Tamaki West
Pilkington, H., Tamaki West
Wallace, William A., Sylvia Park, Otahuhu
Winstone, A. R., Mount RoskiU
Wood, Frank, One-treeHill, Epsom
Woodward Bros., Mount Albert
Woods, W. T., St. Helier's Bay

MANUKAU AND FRANKLIN
COUNTIES

(In Auckland Subdivision).
Adams, Joseph, Pukekohe
Alexander, Robert, Waipipi
Andrew, H., Howick
Angove, W. J., The WUIowb, East Tamaki...
Appleby, William, GreenHill,Maungatawhiri
Ashwin, W. C. D., The Willows, Awaroa ...
Atchison, Cunningham, Glen Glush, Clevedon
Bailey, Frank, Ness Valley, Clevedon
Baird, D. P., Ardmore
Ballantine, George, Brookby
Barnes, R., Rotoroa Island, Pakatoa P.O. . .
Barriball, C. T., Waiuku
Barriball, Samuel Eber, Woodlands, Waiuku
Barter, H., Hunua
Barthow, E. M. H., PoUok
Basley, G. W., Manarewa
Beckett, H. (private bag), Sandspit, Auckland
Bell, Alexander D., Clevedon
Bell, A. W., Littlebrook, Hunua
Bell, W. T., Clevedon
Bent, R. A., East Tamaki
Boldero, O. H., Brookby
Box, W. S., Ness Valley, Clevedon
Briddock, Joseph, Brookby
Broomfield, Henry, Whitford
Browne, H. &., Clevedon
Browne, S. A., Clevedon
Bruce, James, Cowes, Waiheke
Bull, H. J., Clevedon
Bull, James,Ramarama, via Drury
Burgess, W., Pakuranga
Butler, James, Hunua
Carey, W. and A., Awaroa
Carruth, John, Papatoetoe, Te Puke
Chalmers, J. D., "Braidwood," Ruakohua
Chamberlin Bros., Ponui Island, Auckland...
Chamberlain, Charles (private bag), Ponui

Island, Auckland
Chamberlin, E. G, Drury

81
12

187
361
906
176
174
126
435
180
185
165
75

812
314

50,335

45

35
465
520
242

1526
23
60

8
62

150
100
68

5
82
75
76

3,542

253
73

194
332

1005
Nil
105
57

394
153
31.0
132
210
878

80

47,937

Nil

44
440

1607
491
768

5
535

8
54

160
NU
613

Nil
139
36

Nil

4,900

Manukau and Franklin Counties— ctd.
Chamberlain, E. H. (private bag), Ponui

Island, Auckland
Chamberlin, G., Ponui Island, Auckland P.O.
Clark, Joseph, jun., Patumahoe, Waiau
Clark, Robert, Patumahoe, Waiau Pah
Clark, Samuel, Brookby
Clarke, J. J., Pokeno Valley
Claude, F. R., Papatoetoe
Cochrane, Thomas, PoUok Settlement
Collie, A. L., Manurewa
Colquhoun, Alice, Clevedon
Cornish, C. B., Whangarata
Coutts, R. A., Clevedon
Cowley, Michael, Springhill, Manurewa
Cox, G. W., Mangere
Coxhead, Charles, jun., Manurewa
Coxhead, George, Manurewa
Crago, C. J., East Tamaki
Craig, Robert, Waipipi
Crawford, John, Pukekohe, Paerata
Cronin, E., Pollok, Awhitu
Day, Edward, Bay View, Cowes
Day, James, Cowes, Waiheke
Day, James M., Awaroa
Day, Thomas, Cowes, Waiheke
Dean, William, Pokeno
Denize, James D., Waiuku
Donald, Robert, Papakura
Douglas, A., Awhitu Central
Douglas, R. T. (private bag), Kaiaua
Dow, Andrew, Clevedon
Duder, W. T., Clevedon P.O.
Elliott Bros., East Tamiki
Evans, W. J., Mangere Bridge
Fawcett, C. A., Clevedon
Findlay, R. G., Miranda
Firth, W. H. B., Patumahoe
Fitch, J. S., Ramarama
Fitzgerald, John, Drury
Fitzgerald, R., Pakuranga
Fitzpatrick, Charles, Papakura, Alfriston ...
Fitzwilliam, A., Tamaki East, Whitford
Foster, JamesR., Awaroa Bay, Waiheke
French, Andrew, Bombay
Gamble, John, Paparimu P.O.
Gandy, J. A., " Waitara," Whakatiri
Garland, H. P., Awhitu Central
Garnaut, Henry, Maraetai
Gearon, J. T., Springfield, Mauku
Ghezzi, Joseph, Clevedon
Ghezzi, L., Otaua, Waiuku
Gill, J. T., Cockle Bay Farm, Howick
Gill, T. R. W., Panmure
Gillard, John, sen., Otahuhu
Given, James Graham, Pollok Settlement ..
Glanville, E. H., Pollok
Glasson, Robert, Linwood, Runciman
Gordon, William, Happy Valley, Awaroa ..,

Graham, Peter, Bombay
Graham, S., Poheno VaUey
Gray, David S., Cowes
Gray, John H., Cowes
Gray, Isaac, Papatoetoe
Gray, J. H. and D. S., Cowe's Bay, Waiheke
Griffiths, E. P. and R. G„ Awhitu Central ..
Guy, Andrew, East Tamaki
Hale, D. A., Clevedon
Hale, R. W., Clevedon
Hall, John, Otahuhu
Hall, R., jun., Papatoetoe, Wiri
Hall, William, D. K., Mangere Bridge
Hamilton, C. N., Awhitu
Hamilton, J. K., Buckland
Harcombe, F. A., Kohekohe, Waiuku
Hardwidge, F-, Moumoukai
Harris, A. R., East Tamaki
Harris, G, Longwood, Waiuku
Hartley, John, Whangarata
Haselden, F. H., Awhitu Central
Hattaway, Robert, jun., Howick
Hawthorn, John, Clevedon
Hayward, Edward, Sussex Farm, Pokeno ..
Heard, George S. (Estate of), Drury
Helvetia Ostrich Company, Pukekohe
Henry, S. P., Akaaka, Waiuku

1766
700
120
572
140
521
697
505
254

91
173
348
381
127
56

208
470
190

172
233

50
130
12

280
325
105

1315
559
874
426

91
567

1219
126

400
51

1500
147
340
740

51
219

50
152
237
419
182
405
864
120
430

81
242
500

89
50

450
809
214

1210

1342
650
40

445
12

NU
779
572
153

Nil
114
378
374
103
124

Nil
457
148
78

137
Nil
273
91
64

200
Nil

25
1165
337
777
260

Nil
557

NU
185
208
350

43
1212
130
103
604

4
177

Nil
170
33

355
182
436
375

Nil
600
104
162
550

Nil
Nil
Nil
1528
605

1528
1242
452

Nil
602

18
37

Nil
128
50

274
11

160
101
359

NU
413
150

Nil
Nil
1136

22

70
110
44

205
100
192
425
163

60
Nil

6
Nil

12
202
530
159
34

192
343
194
714

14
66

120
1320
1220
Nil
992
330

Nil
67
77

270
40

416
1163
244

Nil
651
210
474

90
90

Nil
1487

296

221
404

192
70

1150
713

21
681

206
63
55

300
28

472
1180

184
112
330
275
633

120
18

691
28

264
20

20
260
47

185
83

355
840
404
150
21
27

1179

104
2526

150 Nil
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